

STATE VS. GIRIJA KUMARI @ GUNJAN AND ANR.
SC 253/2021
FIR 42/2021
PS KIRTI NAGAR

27.09.2024

Ld.Presiding officer is on half day leave.

Present: Ms.Parul Singh, Ld.Addl.PP for the State

All accused are on bail along with Sh.Kamal Verma, Ld.counsel.

PW SI Jagdish Kumar Meena is present.

As per directions, **Put up on 17.01..2025 for PE**

READER
27.09.2024